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WELCOME

ASL, captions, and 
language interpreters will be provided today.



EFFECTIVE & INCLUSIVE 
COMMUNICATION

• Verify that your microphone is muted when others are speaking 

during the meeting.

• Always speak slowly and clearly.

• Utilize the “raise hand” or chat feature for your questions and comments. 

• Always take turns when speaking.



SCHEDULE

Training #1 – March 21 (Housing)

Training #2- April 11 (The intersection of disability and abuse)

Training #3 – May 23 (Technology and effective communication)



T H E  E N A B L E  
P R O J E C T

This training is brought to you by the Enable Project, a 

coalition that brings together non-profit and social justice 

organizations and their staff to create channels for integration 

of people with disabilities within their organizations and 

movements. 



MINDFULNESS
Chaplain Beyssa Buil

Introduction -
Creating a safe space for triggering discussions
A place to be seen and heard

Website: www.greyteakettle.com
Email: chaplainbeyssa@greyteakettle.com

http://www.greyteakettle.com/


“SACRED SPACE”
This will be a safe place.

This will be a sacred and holy place.

A place without time.

A place where we are all welcome. 

Feel seen, heard and supported. 



SPEAKERS

Deborah Dietz, DIG

Fred Christian

Beyssa Buil

Zaina Alsous, Miami Workers Center

Janiece Davis, Urban Health Partnership



INTRODUCTION



DAY TO DAY LIVING
FRED
• Maintenance and upkeep

• Repairs/broken elevators

• Mold

• Roaches and other creatures

• Trash



HOUSING UPDATE

Housing insecurity remains disproportionately high for 
people with disabilities.

There are more than 7 million renters with disabilities that 
pay more than 30% of their income on rent and therefore 
more likely to face eviction. 

Disabled renters of color are even more vulnerable to losing 
their housing.











































GUIDED BODY SCAN

Reset your nervous system and 
mindfulness

Reflect for one minute and observe what 
has come up for you it can be a physical 
sensation, a memory, emotion, a thought

































EMERGENCY 
MANAGEMENT

Hurricanes

COVID-19



BRINGING IT 
ALL TOGETHER

Inclusive living

Balancing the rights of everyone



QUESTIONS



ENABLE PROJECT
PARTNERS
Catalyst Miami

The Center for Independent Living of South Florida

Disability Independence Group

The Advocacy Network

Enable Project Advisors



CALENDAR OF 
EVENTS
April 11, 2022 – The Intersection of Disability and Abuse

April 14, 2022 – Public Hearing on the Tenant Bill of Rights

May 1 -10 , 2022 - 10 Days of Connection

May 23, 2022 – Technology and Accessible Communication

CILSF Activities: https://www.cilsf.org/calendarofevents

https://www.cilsf.org/calendarofevents


PRESENTATION 
MATERIALS
https://www.justdigit.org/resources-2/

https://www.justdigit.org/resources-2/


T H A N K  Y O U !

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/Enable032122


	Housing �and �People �with �Disabilities
	Welcome
	Effective & Inclusive Communication
	Schedule
	The Enable �project
	Mindfulness�
	“Sacred Space”�
	Speakers
	Introduction
	Day to Day Living�Fred
	Housing Update
	mwc1
	mwc2
	mwc3
	mwc4
	mwc5
	mwc6
	mwc7
	mwc8
	mwc9
	mwc10
	mwc11
	mwc12
	mwc13
	mwc14
	mwc15
	mwc16
	mwc17
	mwc18
	mwc19
	mwc20
	Guided Body Scan
	afi1
	afi2
	afi3
	afi4
	afi5
	afi6
	afi7
	afi8
	afi9
	afi10
	afi11
	afi12
	afi13
	afi14
	afi15
	Emergency �Management
	Bringing it �all together
	Questions
	Enable Project�partners
	Calendar of �events
	Presentation �materials
	Thank you!

